JUNIORES Reg. U19 Gir. A - JUNIORES Reg. U19 Gir. A

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA PT G \% N P GF GS DR

Fratres Perignano

Fucecchio

Lampo Meridien
Lastrigiana
Maliseti Seano
Mobilieri Ponsacco
Pieta' 2004

Pontassieve

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

risultati della 8° giornata

01/11/2025 15:00

01/11/2025 15:00

01/11/2025 15:00

01/11/2025 15:00

01/11/2025 15:00

01/11/2025 15:00

01/11/2025 15:00

01/11/2025 15:00
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Floriagafir

Fratres Perignano

Fucecchio

Lastrigiana

Pieta' 2004

Pontassieve

San Giuliano

Sporting Cecina

Bibbiena

Forte dei Marmi

Casentino

Lampo Meridien

Mobilieri Ponsacco

Sestese

Affrico

Maliseti Seano
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